MARCA
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO

FILTRO ARIA MIW PIAGGIO BEVERLY 350

MODELLO CILINDRATA ANNI
Beverly IE 4T-4V E3 350 2011 - 2015
Beverly IE 4T-4V E3 ABS 350 2011 - 2015
Beverly ST IE 4T-4V E4 ABS 350 2016 - 2020
X10 IE 4T-4V E3 350 2012 - 2015
X10 IE 4T-4V E3 Executive ABS 350 2012 - 2015

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
880001
880001
880001
880001
880001




